Rev: 04
AAA
A
OOO
O
FFF
F
222

)
MODEL OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
Max.
%EFF.
TYPICAL
RIPPLE &
NOISE
LOAD
REGULATION
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
RANGE
AOF205H-12 +12V 17.0A 82 120mV ±2% ±5%
AOF205H-24 +24V 9.16A 84 120mV ±2% ±5%
AOF205H-30 +30V 7.67A 85 120mV ±2% ±5%
AOF205H-36 +36V 6.39A 86 120mV ±2% ±5%
AOF205H-48 +48V 5.20A 87 120mV ±2% ±5%
NNN
N
ooo
o